Massage Therapy
Association of Manitoba

MTAM FEE SCHEDULE

Introduction

The fee schedule below lists the current rates for fees associated with MTAM membership. All fees are
subject to applicable taxes unless stated otherwise.

Membership Fees

MTAM Practicing Membership $430.00

New Member Application Fee (This fee is waived for new graduates) $75.00

MTAM Non-Practicing Membership $150.00

MTAM Retired Membership $75.00

MTAM Associate Membership $75.00

MTAM Student Membership FREE

Application for Membership Reinstatement $100.00

Payment Plan Administration Fee $24.00
Professional Insurance Fees

Professional and General Liability Insurance (Fee includes PST) $96.30

Acupuncture Insurance (for acupuncture within RMT scope of practice) $160.00
Fines

Professional Development Non-Compliance Fine $75.00

Late Membership Renewal Fines $75.00
Administrative Fees

Document Retrieval Fee $10.00

Copy of Member File $50.00

Additional Membership Certificates $10.00

Copy of Previous Year’s Liability Insurance $25.00
Rental Fees

Massage table/Chair Rental For a volunteer event Free

Daily $15.00
Weekend $23.00
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